
CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICR0119 DATE 09/08/20 
TIME 12:03:02 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 1 

DATE 09/15/2020 CALENDAR CODE Z1 DEPT 84 1:30 PM 

DEFENDANT NAME 

BOATWRIGHT, DAVID I 
CHAVEZ-GAITAN, JONATHAN 
CUEVAS, APRIL 
DOLAN, RON M 
GALENTINE, GABRIEL 
GODINEZ, EDUARDO M 
GONZALEZMARTINE, ROMAN 
GRAVITZ, NATHAN P 
GROTH, BRIAN D 
HOOKER, ISIS 
KUMAR, ANIL 
LE, DAVID V 
LEON, SALVADOR V 
LOPEZ, JESUS R 
RIVERA, FERNANDO G 
RIZOLLAMAS, GABRIELA 
SUTTON, DANIELLE L 
TRAN, PETER 
WILLIAMS, AMY C 
WORD, KRYSTALE G 
YOUNGBLOOD, JOSEPH B 

IN COURT ARREST OR 
XREF CUST ID CASE NO. REASON 

5319297 
4301901 
4832221 

638037 
5319296 
3302693 
5319295 
5319294 
4652717 
4946547 
3977420 
4924919 
439063 0 
4854643 
5013724 
5125159 
4521061 
4220580 
4094808 
2961426 
5193420 

34100 

34100 

34100 
34100 
34100 

1020971801 ARRAIGN 
1020971501 ARRAIGN 
20MI011295 ARRAIGN 
1020969201 ARRAIGN 
1020971001 ARRAIGN 
1020943301 ARRAIGN 
1020970101 ARRAIGN 
1020969701 ARRAIGN 
1020971201 ARRAIGN 
1020972101 ARRAIGN 
1020970001 ARRAIGN 
18MI015752 FTC/1STOFF 
1020971701 ARRAIGN 
1020970701 ARRAIGN 
1020969801 ARRAIGN 
1020968201 ARRAIGN 
1020971101 ARRAIGN 
1020972301 ARRAIGN 
20MI012984 ARRAIGN 
18MI017759 FTC/1STOFF 
18MI015043 FTC/1STOFF 

LST APPR LAST 
DATE DEPT 

06/05/20 02 

06/05/20 02 
06/05/20 02 



DATE 09/08/20 
TIME 12:03:02 

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICR0119 
34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 2 

DATE 09/15/2020 CALENDAR CODE Z2 DEPT 84 8:30 AM 

DEFENDANT NAME 

ABERNATHY, DEVONTE L 

BOOKHART, BRANDON M 
CALLEJAS, DOUGLAS E 
DEVREAX I ABDUIL J 
FLORESTINOCO, JUAN C 
FREEMAN, COLTON 
GARCIA, NICHOLAS M 
MACKAY I GRACE E 
MARTELL, MEMO F 
MATSUMOTO, COLLIN S 
MIMS, MARCUS T 
SMITH, JAMES M 
THOMAS, BRITTON S 
UDEN, MAX F 
VANNI TRACY F 

IN COURT ARREST OR 
XREF CUST ID CASE NO. REASON 

5151014 
5151014 
3635567 
3234744 
5033301 
5117937 
5179053 
5037898 

637832 
2245497 
5270450 
5065996 

912807 
5310407 

255002 
147710 

34100 17MI022844 VP/FP 
34100 20MI003959 FP 
34100 19MI023053 FP 
34100 20MI004713 FP 
34100 20MI007571 FP 
34100 20MI0 00661 FP 
34100 20MI0 09881 FP 
34100 20MI008262 FP 
34100 18MI001768 TRC 
34100 20MI001992 FP 
34100 20MI008550 FP 
34100 19MI020559 TRC 
34100 19MI016803 FP 
34100 20MI007640 ARRAIGN 
34100 19MI009652 PLEA 
34100 16MI017517 FP 

LST APPR LAST 
DATE DEPT 

07/23/20 84 
07/23/20 84 
08/04/20 84 
07/28/20 84 
08/04/20 02 
07/30/20 84 
08/20/20 84 
08/05/20 02 
08/07/20 84 
08/04/20 84 
08/04/20 02 
07/30/20 84 
08/10/20 84 
07/14/20 02 
06/02/20 24 
08/10/20 84 



CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICR0119 DATE 09/08/20 
TIME 12:03:02 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 3 

DATE 09/15/2020 CALENDAR CODE Z3 DEPT 84 10:00 AM 

DEFENDANT NAME 

BARTOE, MORGAN 
BRACAMONTES, VINCENT G 
CHARBONEAU, ALBERT W 
ESTRADA, MERCEDES N 

HERNANDEZ, SIMEON G 

MOALA, DAVID F 
PORTALATIN, EVANGELINE 

SINGH, ANJIT 
SINGLETON, CARLTON B 
SUYAN-ALVAREZ, EDWIN F 

IN COURT ARREST OR 
XREF CUST ID CASE NO. REASON 

4802958 
5308313 
3208527 
4523726 
4523726 
4045468 
4045468 
4045468 
5182406 
5146953 
5146953 
3769372 
4404245 
4347085 

34100 20MI009289 FP 
34100 20MI006090 BAIL/REV 
34100 19MI010311 TRC 
34100 20MI005410 FP 
34100 16MI016545 VP/FP 
34100 20MI005615 FP 
34100 17MI000413 VP/FP 
34100 19MI003143 VP/FP 
34100 20MI009884 FP 
34100 20MI009264 FP 
34100 19MI019477 1203.2 
34100 20MI008883 BAIL/REV 
34100 19MI015627 MOT/QUASH 
34100 20MI004588 FP 

LST APPR LAST 
DATE DEPT 

07/14/20 84 
09/01/20 84 
04/28/20 09 
09/08/20 84 
09/08/20 84 
08/31/20 84 
08/31/20 84 
08/31/20 84 
08/26/20 84 
08/26/20 84 
11/04/19 02 
09/02/20 84 
08/28/20 84 
08/11/20 84 


